10 Rec'd PCT/PTO

PTO 18 AUG 1998

09/125349

CORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

PATENTS ONLY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

100963385

ar for Patents:

original documents or copy thereof.

Atty. Docket No. 01165.0724

ar for Patents:

ATTN. BOX ASSIGNMENTS

Mas			
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 8-18-98 Sachiko KAWADA			
Mie OHARA	Name: CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD.		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes XX No	Internal Address:		
3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger	Street Address: 1-1, Nishi-Shinjuku 2-chome, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo, Japan		
Security Agreement Change of Name Other	City: ZIP:		
	State: ZIP:		
Execution Date: August 4, 1998	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes XX No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together w			
the execution date of the application is:	August 4, 1998		
A. Patent Application Nos.	B. Patent No.(s)		
09/125,349			
13341 7			
Additional numbers attac	hed?YES X_NO		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved 1		
Name: Mr. Ernest F. Chapman			
Internal Address:			
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 X Enclosed Authorized to be charged to		
Street Address:	deposit account		
1300 I Street, N.W.			
City: Washington, D.C. State: ZIP: 20005	8. Deposit account number: 06-0916		
	7.4.6		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief the			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the and any attached copy is a true copy of the	original document.		
Ernest F. Chapman	August 18, 1998		
Name of Person Signing Signature			
	cover sheet, attachments and document:2		

PATENT REEL: 9690 FRAME: 0967

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSTDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter "ASSIGNOR") by

_	the undersigned inventor(s) (herematter 7	isolation) by		
(Insert ASSIGNEE's Name(s)	CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD.			
Address(es))	1-1, Nishi-Shinjul	ku 2-chome, Shinju	ku-ku, Tokyo, Jap	pan
(Title of Invention)	(hereinafter "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and STRUCTURE OF ELECTRO		he invention entitled	v sells, assigns an
	relating to International Patent Applica of the United States was executed on e	ation PCT/JP/	and/or for which application	for Letters Pater
(Insert date of execution	(a) executed on			
of application, if not concurrent)	(b) filed on/	,) is he ; data, when known.	reby authorized to insert in (b) th	e specified
	and to said application and all Letters is renewal, substitute, reissue or reexamin Patent(s) may be granted and including Patent(s)").	ation application based thereon, for	the full term or terms for which the	he said Letters
	ASSIGNEE, to do all acts which the A enforcing protection for said invention, said Letters Patent(s), in any interferent proceeding which may arise or be declar including separate assignments and decoproducing evidence.	including in the preparation and pro- ace, reissue, reexamination, or public ared in relation to same, such acts to	rable or expedient, for securing, misecution of said application(s) and use proceeding, and in any litigation include but not be limited to executioning sworn testimony, and obtain	aintaining and I the issuance of on or other legal uting all papers, ining and
(Signatures)	, Sachiko Kawada	Sachiko Kawada	August 4, 1998	
(5.9.4.5.05)	1) / achiko Kawada (SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	_
	2 me Thana	Mie Ohara	August 4, 1998	
	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	
3] 4 <u>}</u>	3)(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	_
	4)(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	_
	5)(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	_
	6](SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	_
	7)(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	_
	8)(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)	

PATENT REEL: 9690 FRAME: 0968

RECORDED: 08/18/1998